 IEH1EVOLUTION SERIES SUBMITTAL
For Non-Hazardous Locations
For Non-Corrosive Areas
Page 1 of 5
KW Volts Ph
Total
Amps
(1)
Approximate Air
Temperature Rise
°F (°C)
Motor Premium
Fan Motor
Availability
Catalog
Number
HP Volts Ph
3
120 1 29 15 (8) 1/4 120 1 Standard IEH1-030-120160
208 1 17 21 (12) 1/4 208 1 Optional IEH1-030-208160
240 1 15 21 (12) 1/4 240 1 Optional IEH1-030-240160
277 1 13 15 (8) 1/4 277 1 Standard IEH1-030-277160
347 1 11 15 (8) 1/4 347 1 Standard IEH1-030-347160
480 1 8 21 (12) 1/4 480 1 Optional IEH1-030-480160
600 1 6 15 (8) 1/4 600 1 Standard IEH1-030-600160
208 3 11 21 (12) 1/4 208 1 Optional IEH1-030-208360
240 3 10 21 (12) 1/4 240 1 Optional IEH1-030-240360
480 3 5 21 (12) 1/4 480 1 Optional IEH1-030-480360
5
208 1 27 35 (19) 1/4 208 1 Optional IEH1-050-208160
240 1 23 35 (19) 1/4 240 1 Optional IEH1-050-240160
277 1 20 26 (14) 1/4 277 1 Standard IEH1-050-277160
347 1 17 26 (14) 1/4 347 1 Standard IEH1-050-347160
480 1 12 35 (19) 1/4 480 1 Optional IEH1-050-480160
600 1 10 26 (14) 1/4 600 1 Standard IEH1-050-600160
208 3 16 35 (19) 1/4 208 1 Optional IEH1-050-208360
240 3 15 35 (19) 1/4 240 1 Optional IEH1-050-240360
480 3 8 35 (19) 1/4 480 1 Optional IEH1-050-480360
600 3 6 26 (14) 1/4 600 1 Standard IEH1-050-600360
7.5
208 1 39 53 (29) 1/4 208 1 Optional IEH1-075-208160
240 1 34 53 (29) 1/4 240 1 Optional IEH1-075-240160
277 1 29 39 (22) 1/4 277 1 Standard IEH1-075-277160
347 1 24 39 (22) 1/4 347 1 Standard IEH1-075-347160
480 1 17 53 (29) 1/4 480 1 Optional IEH1-075-480160
600 1 14 39 (22) 1/4 600 1 Standard IEH1-075-600160
208 3 23 53 (29) 1/4 208 1 Optional IEH1-075-208360
240 3 21 53 (29) 1/4 240 1 Optional IEH1-075-240360
480 3 11 53 (29) 1/4 480 1 Optional IEH1-075-480360
600 3 9 39 (22) 1/4 600 1 Standard IEH1-075-600360
9
208 1 46 64 (36) 1/4 208 1 Optional IEH1-090-208160
240 1 40 64 (36) 1/4 240 1 Optional IEH1-090-240160
277 1 35 47 (26) 1/4 277 1 Standard IEH1-090-277160
347 1 29 47 (26) 1/4 347 1 Standard IEH1-090-347160
480 1 20 64 (36) 1/4 480 1 Optional IEH1-090-480160
600 1 17 47 (26) 1/4 600 1 Standard IEH1-090-600160
208 3 28 64 (36) 1/4 208 1 Optional IEH1-090-208360
240 3 24 64 (36) 1/4 240 1 Optional IEH1-090-240360
480 3 12 64 (36) 1/4 480 1 Optional IEH1-090-480360
600 3 10 47 (26) 1/4 600 1 Standard IEH1-090-600360
 IEH1EVOLUTION SERIES SUBMITTAL
For Non-Hazardous Locations
For Non-Corrosive Areas
Page 2 of 5
KW Volts Ph
Total
Amps
(1)
Approximate Air
Temperature Rise
°F (°C)
Motor Premium
Fan Motor
Availability
Catalog
Number
HP Volts Ph
10
240 1 44 52 (29) 1/4 240 1
Standard
IEH1-100-240160
277 1 39 52 (29) 1/4 277 1 IEH1-100-277160
347 1 32 52 (29) 1/4 347 1 IEH1-100-347160
480 1 22 52 (29) 1/4 480 1 IEH1-100-480160
600 1 19 52 (29) 1/4 600 1 IEH1-100-600160
208 3 30 52 (29) 1/4 208 1 IEH1-100-208360
240 3 27 52 (29) 1/4 240 1 IEH1-100-240360
480 3 14 52 (29) 1/4 480 1 IEH1-100-480360
600 3 11 52 (29) 1/4 600 1 IEH1-100-600360
12
277 1 46 62 (34) 1/4 277 1
Standard
IEH1-120-277160
347 1 38 62 (34) 1/4 347 1 IEH1-120-347160
480 1 27 62 (34) 1/4 480 1 IEH1-120-480160
208 3 36 62 (34) 1/4 208 1 IEH1-120-208360
240 3 32 62 (34) 1/4 240 1 IEH1-120-240360
480 3 16 62 (34) 1/4 480 1 IEH1-120-480360
600 3 13 62 (34) 1/4 600 1 IEH1-120-600360
12.5
347 1 39 22 (12) 1/4 347 1 Standard IEH1-125-347160
208 3 37 31 (17) 1/4 208 1 Optional IEH1-125-208360
240 3 33 31 (17) 1/4 240 1 Optional IEH1-125-240360
480 3 17 31 (17) 1/4 480 1 Optional IEH1-125-480360
600 3 14 22 (12) 1/4 600 1 Standard IEH1-125-600360
15
347 1 47 27 (15) 1/4 347 1 Standard IEH1-150-347160
208 3 44 38 (21) 1/4 208 1 Optional IEH1-150-208360
240 3 39 38 (21) 1/4 240 1 Optional IEH1-150-240360
480 3 20 38 (21) 1/4 480 1 Optional IEH1-150-480360
600 3 16 27 (15) 1/4 600 1 Standard IEH1-150-600360
20
480 3 26 35 (19) 1/4 480 1
Standard
IEH1-200-480360
600 3 21 35 (19) 1/4 600 1 IEH1-200-600360
25
480 3 32 66 (37) 1/4 480 1 Optional IEH1-250-480360
600 3 26 44 (24) 1/4 600 1 Standard IEH1-250-600360
30
480 3 38 79 (44) 1/4 480 1 Optional IEH1-300-480360
600 3 31 53 (29) 1/4 600 1 Standard IEH1-300-600360
35
480 3 44 61 (34) 1/4 480 1
Standard
IEH1-350-480360
600 3 35 61 (34) 1/4 600 1 IEH1-350-600360
38.4
480 3 48 70 (39) 1/4 480 1
Standard
IEH1-384-480360
600 3 38 70 (39) 1/4 600 1 IEH1-384-600360
(1) Total Amps = Heating element amps and motor amps.
Consult factor for other KW or optional 2 stage operation.
 IEH1EVOLUTION SERIES SUBMITTAL
For Non-Hazardous Locations